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ENGLISH VERSION

Instructions : (1) Attempt all questions.

(2) All questions carry equal marks.

1 Discuss in the origin of Administrative Law and reasons

for development Administrative Law.

OR

1 Discuss in the nature of Administrative Law and scope

of Administrative Law.

2  Explain the Quasi Judicial Acts and Administrative Acts.

OR

2  What is Legislative Policy ? Explain fully.

3  Discuss in the types of delegated legislation.

OR

3  Discuss in the Vicarious Liability of Delegated.

4  Explain fully - Judicial Control.

OR

4  Explain fully - Judicial Review.

5 Explain : (any two)

(1)
2)
3)
(4)

Prohibition
Administrative Tribunals
Statutory Notice to the Government

Ombudsman.
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